
Indexation tables

Maximum rate applicable 
from:

1 July 2014 1 July 
2015

1 July 
2016

1 July 
2017

1 July 
2018

Weekly payments for first entitlement period - AC Act
Pre 12 November 1997 claimant

s93A(1)(a)(ii)
s93A(1)(b)(ii)

$1260 $1260 $1270 $1310 $1360

ARD 12 November 1997 - 4 
April 2010

s93A(2)(a)(ii)
s93A(2)(b)(ii)

$1570 $1570 $1580 $1640 $1700

Weekly payments for first entitlment period - WIRC Act
ARD from 5 April 2010

s161(a)(ii)
s161(b)(ii)

$2130 $2130 $2150 $2220 $2310

Weekly payments for second entitlement period - AC Act
Pre 12 November 1997 claimant

s93B(1)(a)(ii)
s93B(1)(b)(ii)
s93B(1)(c)(ii)

$1260 $1260 $1270 $1310 $1360

ARD 12 November 1997 - 4 
April 2010

s93B(2)(a)(ii)
s93B(2)(b)(ii)

$1570 $1570 $1580 $1640 $1700

Weekly payments for second entitlement period - WIRC Act
ARD from 5 April 2010

s162(a)(ii)
s162(b)(ii)

$2130 $2130 $2150 $2220 $2310

Weekly payments after second entitlement period - AC Act
Pre 12 November 1997 claimant

s93C(2)(a)(ii) (SI)
s93C(2)(b)(ii) (TPI)
s93CD(5)(b)(ii) (93CD)

$1260 $1260 $1270 $1310 $1360



Maximum rate applicable 
from:

1 July 2014 1 July 
2015

1 July 
2016

1 July 
2017

1 July 
2018

ARD 12 November 1997 - 4 
April 2010

s93C(2)(c)(ii) (TPI)
s93CD(5)(b)(ii)

$1570 $1570 $1580 $1640 $1700

Weekly payments after second entitlement period - WIRC Act
ARD from 5 April 2010

s163(2)(b)
s165(5)(b)

$2130 $2130 $2150 $2220 $2310

Minimum weekly earnings

s164(1)(c)
s165(4)(a)

$184 $184 $186 $192 $199

Pre-injury average weekly earnings - WIRC Act
s135(5) & Schedule 2 Item 1

where no rate applicable
$2130 $2130 $2150 $2220 $2310

s135(5) & Schedule 2 Item 10

deemed PIAWE for a full-time 
student at time of completion of 
course

$2130 $2130 $2150 $2220 $2310

s544 & Schedule 2 Item 11

Deemed PIAWE for a full-time 
student at primary or secondary 
school at completion of 
secondary school

$1260 $1260 $1270 $1310 $1360


